
 1
6 

 2,50 

 2
 

 5 

 2,80 

 4
 

 2,80 

 4
 

 1
  0
,6

0 

 0
,5

0 

 0
,5

0 

 3
,8

0 

 1
 

 1
,2

0 
 -0

,6
 

 5 

 0
,4

0 

CPU
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PCB

Apply:
option 1: only grease
option 2: grease, AlN plate 2mm, grease
option 3: grease, AlN plate 0.5mm, grease

Nylon-Insert Locknut
M2.5 x 0.45 mm

Washer M2.5
Split Lock
Washers M2.5

Thermo-
couple

Gasket

CPU

CPU

Gasket
Thermo-
couple
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